Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PVC RADIUS BEND WITH RING SLEEVE
Description
These bends provide an easy solution as ducting elements for routing various types of pipes or cables.
Advantages
One side fitted with a socket with rubber seal
Easy to install
A very uniform bend radius, facilitating the routing of pipes or cables
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Black
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Bend radius (mm) Wall thickness (mm)
3410 STB050 50 600 3
3411 STB075 75 600 3
3413 STB110 110 700 3
3414 STB125 125 700 3
3415 STB160 160 800 3,20
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations